
9/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:40 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

App  0  2  0  4  3  9

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

Chr  6  3  1  3  1  14

Cpf  5  6  1  1  8  21

Dem  19,694  28,927  20,533  19,756  18,523  107,433

Fap  1  2  1  1  0  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  2  11

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  29  40  27  22  23  141

I  9  23  22  27  20  101

Idf  25  24  33  26  28  136

Idp  657  722  915  895  885  4,074

Int  1,524  2,527  2,652  2,525  2,540  11,768

Lib  61  164  98  67  76  466

Mod  1  1  1  0  0  3

Npa  8,334  14,837  10,325  9,039  7,980  50,515

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  0  2  1  0  0  3

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Pro  0  0  1  0  0  1

Ref  29  48  29  24  28  158

Rep  19,925  34,161  22,274  19,481  17,834  113,675

RFP  0  0  0  2  1  3

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

District Number

Party

1



9/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:40 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa  0  0  1  3  3  7

Spf  6  7  5  4  0  22

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  127  280  129  141  106  783

Vet  8  8  8  11  5  40

Total  50,444  81,803  57,069  52,037  48,071  289,424
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9/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:40 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,090  779  419  189  536  801  904  425

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  1

Idp  24  34  14  7  36  21  20  9

Int  70  58  36  26  106  71  87  12

Lib  5  7  5  0  1  4  7  1

Npa  630  399  208  120  270  462  489  224

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,139  861  488  319  937  1,217  1,091  329

SFL  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Uni  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  11  7  7  2  4  7  11  4

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,978  2,146  1,182  663  1,892  2,586  2,614  1,007

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 620  415  380  569  410  409  122  165  187  382  436

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 9  22  8  25  18  14  7  5  3  11  13

 67  36  40  103  28  26  3  6  12  15  27

 0  5  1  0  2  1  1  3  0  0  2

 359  267  140  304  214  217  48  72  98  224  241

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  2  0

 837  668  500  1,007  640  602  131  153  181  428  410

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 5  5  2  1  6  8  2  1  1  5  7

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,901  1,419  1,073  2,012  1,321  1,278  314  405  483  1,067  1,139



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 260  172  70  140  16  1  177  57  617  10,748

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  10

 9  7  4  4  2  0  24  0  6  356

 11  10  7  10  1  0  23  2  63  956

 1  1  0  2  0  0  0  0  4  53

 103  107  40  90  6  0  121  14  305  5,772

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  19

 203  221  162  195  15  0  312  27  968  14,041

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 4  2  2  5  0  0  0  0  10  119

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 592  521  285  449  40  1  657  100  1,974  32,099



9/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:40 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  6  8

Apf  0  2  2

App  6  3  9

Arp  5  0  5

Chr  11  3  14

Cpf  12  9  21

Dem  58,112  49,321  107,433

Fap  4  1  5

Fvp  6  5  11

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  80  61  141

I  42  59  101

Idf  62  74  136

Idp  1,819  2,255  4,074

Int  5,377  6,391  11,768

Lib  257  209  466

Mod  2  1  3

Npa  28,093  22,422  50,515

Npl  0  1  1

Nrs  3  0  3

Pos  1  0  1

Prl  1  0  1

Pro  0  1  1

Ref  88  70  158

Rep  66,434  47,241  113,675

RFP  0  3  3

SFL  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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9/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:40 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Spa  2  5  7

Spf  14  8  22

Swp  7  5  12

TLP  0  1  1

Uni  2  0  2

Unk  482  301  783

Vet  23  17  40

Total  160,949  128,475  289,424
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9/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:40 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  3  6

Dem  1,766  2,852  272  103  677  3,834  9,504

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  4  0  1  3  5  14

I  0  0  0  0  3  3  6

Idf  1  5  1  0  1  4  12

Idp  26  99  9  0  52  190  376

Int  88  243  21  3  90  460  905

Lib  9  13  1  0  4  14  41

Npa  490  1,317  106  64  367  1,533  3,877

Ref  1  2  1  0  1  4  9

Rep  1,111  3,028  366  144  774  3,135  8,558

Spf  0  0  1  0  0  1  2

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  9  24  0  0  5  34  72

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  1  3

Total  3,502  7,594  778  315  1,977  9,223  23,389

District Number

Party
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9/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:40 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  4  2  0  2  0  8

Apf  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

App  0  1  5  0  3  0  9

Arp  0  0  1  0  4  0  5

Chr  0  1  4  0  8  1  14

Cpf  1  0  12  0  8  0  21

Dem  917  21,335  36,400  2,064  46,588  129  107,433

Fap  0  2  0  0  3  0  5

Fvp  0  3  6  0  2  0  11

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  23  44  4  66  0  141

I  1  22  46  4  28  0  101

Idf  3  30  50  1  52  0  136

Idp  28  948  1,668  83  1,345  2  4,074

Int  76  2,780  4,752  251  3,901  8  11,768

Lib  6  83  157  10  209  1  466

Mod  0  1  0  0  2  0  3

Npa  456  10,361  16,146  1,023  22,485  44  50,515

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Nrs  0  0  2  0  1  0  3

Pos  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pro  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Ref  1  24  54  5  74  0  158

Rep  1,171  22,976  34,767  1,631  53,036  94  113,675

RFP  0  2  1  0  0  0  3

SFL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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9/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:40 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Spa  0  3  3  0  1  0  7

Spf  1  5  3  1  12  0  22

Swp  0  3  3  0  6  0  12

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Uni  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  11  128  230  14  398  2  783

Vet  0  5  19  1  15  0  40

Total  2,676  58,745  94,376  5,092  128,254  281  289,424
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9/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:40 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  2  6  0  8

Apf  2  0  0  2

App  3  6  0  9

Arp  0  4  1  5

Chr  3  9  2  14

Cpf  6  15  0  21

Dem  35,141  65,486  6,806  107,433

Fap  0  4  1  5

Fvp  4  7  0  11

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  45  84  12  141

I  41  56  4  101

Idf  54  79  3  136

Idp  1,635  2,269  170  4,074

Int  4,425  6,931  412  11,768

Lib  151  294  21  466

Mod  1  2  0  3

Npa  15,780  32,282  2,453  50,515

Npl  1  0  0  1

Nrs  0  3  0  3

Pos  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  1

Pro  0  1  0  1

Ref  49  105  4  158

Rep  30,288  77,173  6,214  113,675

RFP  1  2  0  3

SFL  0  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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9/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:40 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Spa  2  5  0  7

Spf  8  14  0  22

Swp  2  9  1  12

TLP  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  2

Unk  215  525  43  783

Vet  14  24  2  40

Total  87,874  185,401  16,149  289,424
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9/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:40 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

App  1  0  1

Dem  767  338  1,105

I  1  1  2

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  25  7  32

Int  88  19  107

Lib  3  1  4

Npa  361  163  524

Nrs  1  0  1

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  743  389  1,132

Unk  4  3  7

Vet  5  0  5

Total  2,003  923  2,926

District Number

Party
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9/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:40 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

App  0  2  0  4  3  9

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

Chr  6  3  1  3  1  14

Cpf  5  6  1  1  8  21

Dem  19,694  28,927  20,528  19,761  18,523  107,433

Fap  1  2  1  1  0  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  2  11

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  29  40  27  22  23  141

I  9  23  22  27  20  101

Idf  25  24  33  26  28  136

Idp  657  722  914  896  885  4,074

Int  1,524  2,527  2,651  2,526  2,540  11,768

Lib  61  164  98  67  76  466

Mod  1  1  1  0  0  3

Npa  8,334  14,837  10,315  9,049  7,980  50,515

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  0  2  1  0  0  3

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Pro  0  0  1  0  0  1

Ref  29  48  29  24  28  158

Rep  19,925  34,161  22,261  19,494  17,834  113,675

RFP  0  0  0  2  1  3

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

District Number

Party
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9/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:40 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa  0  0  1  3  3  7

Spf  6  7  5  4  0  22

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  127  280  128  142  106  783

Vet  8  8  8  11  5  40

Total  50,444  81,803  57,038  52,068  48,071  289,424
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9/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:40 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  5  2  8

Apf  0  2  0  2

App  0  3  6  9

Arp  0  0  5  5

Chr  6  3  5  14

Cpf  5  9  7  21

Dem  16,027  51,021  40,385  107,433

Fap  0  1  4  5

Fvp  1  5  5  11

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  17  63  61  141

I  9  58  34  101

Idf  19  80  37  136

Idp  604  2,319  1,151  4,074

Int  1,388  6,675  3,705  11,768

Lib  62  208  196  466

Mod  1  1  1  3

Npa  7,206  23,388  19,921  50,515

Npl  0  1  0  1

Nrs  0  0  3  3

Pos  0  0  1  1

Prl  0  0  1  1

Pro  0  1  0  1

Ref  28  75  55  158

Rep  16,244  50,700  46,731  113,675

RFP  0  3  0  3

SFL  0  0  1  1

District Number

Party
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9/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:40 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Spa  0  5  2  7

Spf  6  9  7  22

Swp  0  6  6  12

TLP  0  1  0  1

Uni  0  0  2  2

Unk  106  307  370  783

Vet  7  19  14  40

Total  41,737  134,968  112,719  289,424
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